
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01018

12/28/20
22

ARANT, ISAIAH Defendant RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ARANT, ISAIAH MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01020

12/28/20
22

BENSON 
ELECTIC Defendant

STOLHAND WELLS vs. KENNEDY, 
MARK

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00537

12/28/20
22

BERG, KENNETH 
JAMES Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
BERG, KENNETH JAMES

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00039

12/28/20
22

CHONEY, MARK 
A. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHONEY, 
MARK A.

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00150

12/28/20
22

EVANS, CHARLOTTE 
A Plaintiff

EVANS, CHARLOTTE A vs. POWERS, 
SIDNEY BOLTON

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00039

12/28/20
22

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHONEY, 
MARK A.

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00040

12/28/20
22

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUDSON, 
EDDY RHEA

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00533

12/28/20
22

HALE, MELISSA Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
HALE, MELISSA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00535

12/28/20
22

HILL, MICHAEL 
LEE Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
HILL, MICHAEL LEE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00040

12/28/20
22

HUDSON, EDDY 
RHEA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUDSON, 
EDDY RHEA

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00538

12/28/20
22

HUTCHINSON, CHERYL 
L Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
HUTCHINSON, CHERYL L

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01020

12/28/20
22

KENNEDY, 
MARK Defendant

STOLHAND WELLS vs. KENNEDY, 
MARK

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00536

12/28/20
22

LASSITER, 
RONALD Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
LASSITER, RONALD

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00263

12/28/20
22

MALM, KENNETH 
RAY Person 1

MALM, KENNETH RAY and PETERSON,
WENDY MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00539

12/28/20
22

MOONEY, DARIN 
DEAN Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
MOONEY, DARIN DEAN

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00540

12/28/2
022

MORGAN, CAMBRIA 
CJ Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
MORGAN, CAMBRIA CJ

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01019

12/28/2
022

MORRIS, EDWARD 
E. Defendant

STOLHAND WELLS vs. MORRIS, 
EDWARD E.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01016

12/28/2
022

MUSGROVE, CHARLES 
JOSHUA Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MUSGROVE, 
CHARLES JOSHUA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00541

12/28/2
022

NICHOLS, HALEY Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
SMITH, CHARLES R.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01015

12/28/2
022

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs.
SHEPPARD, COURTNEY NICHOLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00039

12/28/2
022

OKLHAOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHONEY, 
MARK A.

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00040

12/28/2
022

OKLHAOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUDSON, 
EDDY RHEA

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00263

12/28/2
022

PETERSON, WENDY 
MICHELLE Person 2

MALM, KENNETH RAY and PETERSON, 
WENDY MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00150

12/28/2
022

POWERS, SIDNEY 
BOLTON Defendant

EVANS, CHARLOTTE A vs. POWERS, 
SIDNEY BOLTON

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01016

12/28/2
022

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MUSGROVE, 
CHARLES JOSHUA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01017

12/28/2
022

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TORRES, 
MYRNA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01018

12/28/2
022

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ARANT, ISAIAH MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00543

12/28/2
022

ROBB, JASON 
WILLIAM Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
ROBB, MILISSA J.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00543

12/28/2
022

ROBB, MILISSA J. Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
ROBB, MILISSA J.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01015

12/28/2
022

SHEPPARD, COURTNEY 
NICHOLE Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs.
SHEPPARD, COURTNEY NICHOLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00541

12/28/20
22

SMITH, CHARLES R. Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
SMITH, CHARLES R.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00533

12/28/20
22

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
HALE, MELISSA

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00535

12/28/20
22

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
HILL, MICHAEL LEE

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00536

12/28/20
22

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
LASSITER, RONALD

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00537

12/28/20
22

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
BERG, KENNETH JAMES

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00538

12/28/20
22

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
HUTCHINSON, CHERYL L

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00539

12/28/20
22

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
MOONEY, DARIN DEAN

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00540

12/28/20
22

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
MORGAN, CAMBRIA CJ

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00541

12/28/20
22

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
SMITH, CHARLES R.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00542

12/28/20
22

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
VALENTINE, JESSE WILLIAM JR

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00543

12/28/20
22

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
ROBB, MILISSA J.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00039

12/28/20
22

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHONEY, 
MARK A.

TAX 
LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00040

12/28/20
22

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUDSON, 
EDDY RHEA

TAX 
LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01019

12/28/20
22

STOLHAND WELLS Plaintiff
STOLHAND WELLS vs. MORRIS, 
EDWARD E.

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01020

12/28/20
22

STOLHAND WELLS Plaintiff STOLHAND WELLS vs. KENNEDY, MARK
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01017

12/28/20
22

TORRES, MYRNA Defendant RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TORRES, MYRNA
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00542

12/28/20
22

VALENTINE, JESSE 
WILLIAM Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
VALENTINE, JESSE WILLIAM JR

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00542

12/28/20
22

VALENTINE, LILLIAN 
ROSELEE Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. 
VALENTINE, JESSE WILLIAM JR

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT
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